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Trofeo Primi Passi Vi 1" Tappa - Costabissara VI - 06-07/04

Chiusura iscrizioni 08/03/24

Chiusura depennamenti 30/03/24

I nomi dei delegati possono essere inseriti fino al 30/03/24

2018-2018 M Libero
614300 NEGROPONTE
2013-2013 F Libero
605404 JEVTIC
605430 LUNIAK
604834 MARIANI FERRARI
590580 PERIN
2014-2014 F Libero
578211 BALBONI
519046 BRUNETTI
578327 FURESI
614176 TORRESAN
614157 ZAMPERETTI
2014-2014 M Libero
605423 DENYSYUK
2015-2015 F Libero
614177 BARBATO
614151 BOLZON
529111 BONVICINI
614174 BOTTINI
614294 CATTELAN
614098 CORRA
614292 GASPARI
613508 MARCHIORATO
614101 MORELLO
614155 STORTI
614184 VALMORBIDA
2016-2016 F Libero
613509 BATTISTELLA
614150 BICEGO
614179 CERATO
614186 GOBBATO
605406 JEVTIC
614273 MONTANARI
614099 PIZZATO
613804 PRANDINI
614163 RAMPAZZO
614154 SOCCOMBI
2017-2017 F Libero
549915 ANTONELLO
614258 ANZOLIN
549938 BATTISTIN
614298 BRANCATO
607615 CORTESE
614100 FOGLIATO
614274 FORNASA
614161 LIU

551104 MARCHETTI
606910 NICOLETTI
578339 ONORATO
607616 PAULETTO
614102 SELLARO
589547 ZERBATO
2018-2018 F Libero
614457 ARMELI IAPICHINO
607614 BORTOLI
607617 CAUZZO
614299 CAVION
614460 DALL'OLMO
614301 FIORAVANZO
606909 FORTUNA
607611 GAMMONE
614097 GRIGOLETTO
606248 HUAMANI VIZCARDO
614461 LAIN

606250 SANSIGOLO
614459 STEFANI
579819 TAMIOZZO
614458 VIVI

605418 ZARUDENKO
551408 ZORDAN

ELENCO ATLETI

ELIA

MIRNA
POLINA
MATILDE
LORENA

ADELE

GIULIA
VIRGINIA ADELE
GIOVANNA
ELISA

ARTEMII

ALICE
ILARIA
INES
NORA
SOFIA
MELISSA
BEATRICE
GIULIA
ALICE
EMMA
VIOLA

MICHELA
REBECCA
SOFIA
ADELE
MARIJA
MATILDE
IRENE
PETRA MIRA
AXEL

RILEY

CHIARA
CHIARA
AMBRA
SOFIA
ANITA
ALICE
ALESSIA
SAMANTHA
GAIA
EMMA
NOEMI
FRIDA
CATERINA
ANNA

ADELE
GIORGIA
AGATA
ADELE
ADELAIDE
AURORA
MIRIAM
MARISOL
MIRIAM
MARIA
ANNA
ISABELLA
CECILIA
IRIS MARIA
ADELE
KHRYSTYNA
LETIZIA

societa'

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO
societa'

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
societa'

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

1529 ARDOR CORNEDO
societa’'

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
societa'

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

1529 ARDOR CORNEDO

1614 MONTEBELLO H.E P.

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO

1648 S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON

1529 ARDOR CORNEDO

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'
societa'

1648 S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO

1529 ARDOR CORNEDO

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

3751 CASTELGOMBERTO

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON

1053 P.ART. ARENA

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

1529 ARDOR CORNEDO
societa'

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO

819 P.A.BREGANZE

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON

3751 CASTELGOMBERTO

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

3148 PATT.ART.TRISSINO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

819 P.A.BREGANZE

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
societa’'

719 PATT. ART.MALO

819 P.A.BREGANZE

819 P.A.BREGANZE

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO

719 PATT. ART.MALO

631 SKATING CLUB MARANO

3148 PATT.ART.TRISSINO

819 P.A.BREGANZE

2138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON

3751 CASTELGOMBERTO

719 PATT. ART.MALO

3751 CASTELGOMBERTO

719 PATT. ART.MALO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

719 PATT. ART.MALO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
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Trofeo Giovani Promesse Vi 1* Tappa - Costabissara VI - 06-07/04

Chiusura iscrizioni 08/03/24
Chiusura depennamenti 30/03/24

I nomi dei delegati possono essere inseriti fino al 30/03/24

2009-2010 F Libero
512118 BAU'

611132 BEVILACQUA
459412 CANALE

518936 CONSOLARO DOROSIE

603867 DAL ZOTTO
453687 MASSIGNANI
611133 MASSIGNANI
520849 MISTRORIGO
463859 ORSATO
521013 PANOZZO
511988 PEGORARO
451752 POZZATO
476874 SPEROTTO
2007-2008 F Libero
431674 CASA
511636 MASIERO
614026 ZANIVAN
2011-2012 F Libero
565781 BATTISTIN
520804 BAUCE
565945 BETTANIN
520844 BOLZON
564683 BONOTTO
510292 BOSCHIERO
586738 CARDINI
586741 CARNACCINI
565946 CAROLLO
532497 CATANESE
588965 CESCATO
528569 CORNOLA2
532485 DAL DEGAN
614377 FINAZZO
524393 FINOZZI
520846 FIORASO
588958 LOMUSCIO
614096 MEREACRE
459418 MORO
525674 NACLERIO
515082 PAIUSCO
483407 PEJCIC
565660 PELIELLO
586744 PIANEZZOLA
512116 REFOSCO
564964 SCOMAZZON
614153 SKENDERAJ
528577 SPEROTTO
587263 STEFANI
539752 TAGLIAPIETRA
531090 VARISE
586746 ZAMPERETTI
520853 ZENERE
468553 ZORDAN
564965 ZUCCA

FABIANA

ELISA

ALISSA
ANGELICA VICTORIA
VALENTINA
IRENE GIULIA
SOFIA

GIULIA

LISA

EMMA

GIADA

MATILDE

MARIE GINEVRA

SOFIA
GIOVANNA
GIORGIA

SARA

ASIA
IRENE
GIADA
MARIA
VITTORIA
ILARIA
CAMILLA LUNA
ANGELA
VITTORIA
ILARIA
EMMA
VERONICA
GIOVANNA
SOFIA
FRANCESCA
CECILIA
BEATRICE
GIADA
ALESSIA
MADISON
EVA
GINEVRA
ANGELICA
SERENA
LETIZIA
MIA

ANNA
ROSSELLA
EMMA
SOFIA
VITTORIA
EMMA
NORA
SOFIA

societa'
3751
3148
1511
1138
1648
3751
3148
3148
1138
1137
1138
719
2189

societa'
1137
3148
1137

societa'
3148
3751
1511
1529
2138
1225
1529
1529
1511
1053
2425
2189
1053
1614
1137
3148
2425
2138
1511
2425
2189
1138
2425
1529
3751
2138
1529
2189
3751
1511
1225
1529
3148
1529
2138

CASTELGOMBERTO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
ASS.DIL.APAV FARA
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO
CASTELGOMBERTO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
MONTECCHIO PREC.
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
PATT. ART.MALO
GRUPPO SARCEDO

MONTECCHIO PREC.
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
MONTECCHIO PREC.

PATT.ART.TRISSINO
CASTELGOMBERTO
ASS.DIL.APAV FARA
ARDOR CORNEDO
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
SKATING C.ZANE'
ARDOR CORNEDO
ARDOR CORNEDO
ASS.DIL.APAV FARA
P.ART. ARENA
COSTABISSARA PATT.
GRUPPO SARCEDO
P.ART. ARENA
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
MONTECCHIO PREC.
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
ASS.DIL.APAV FARA
COSTABISSARA PATT.
GRUPPO SARCEDO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
ARDOR CORNEDO
CASTELGOMBERTO
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
ARDOR CORNEDO
GRUPPO SARCEDO
CASTELGOMBERTO
ASS.DIL.APAV FARA
SKATING C.ZANE'
ARDOR CORNEDO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
ARDOR CORNEDO
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
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2013-2014 F Libero
521010 ANDOLFATO
614021 BASSAN
515600 BAZZONI
565775 BERTOLI
550317 BIANCARDI
614089 BIANCHI
586739 BICEGO
565657 BLEVE
509901 BOLZON
510294 CANALE
614173 CAPPELLOTTO
565261 CAROLLO
588955 CARRARO
611135 CENZATO
519964 CHIARELLO
591124 CIOCI

611362 COGO
523020 CONTARIN
614079 COSTA
525423 COSTANTINO
513882 CRACCO
613644 CRACCO
614093 DA RIN BETTA

586742 DALLA PELLEGRINA

591145 DANESI
511966 DE PERON
527845 FAGGION
614152 FONTANA
614023 GALLIAZZO
614168 GANGAN
496821 GASPARIN
591144 GASPARINI
511632 GENTILIN
588951 GORLIN
591142 GRIGOLATO
614092 LAVARDA
614025 MAGNABOSCO
565258 MANEA
614095 MARCHI
614178 MOSCATO
565639 NICOLETTI
525677 NIZZARO
511633 PACUKU
591146 PEGORARO
529444 PETTINA'
525684 PIEROPAN
551148 PRANOVI
586745 PRETTO
614022 REBESCHIN
505783 RENIERO
611134 RIGODANZO
588960 RIGOLON
581849 ROSSI
565262 SALMASO
509948 SBABO
588962 SCALCO
614094 SELLARO
614091 SQUARZON
587264 STEFANI
611136 STORATO
529467 TALPA
502316 TIMELLI
614156 VACCARO
504712 VERONESI
527866 VIVIAN
520854 ZARANTONELLO
502319 ZORDAN
509904 ZORDAN

CAMILLA
VIOLA
EMMA
BIANCA
SARA MARYAM
GIORGIA
GIORGIA
ANGELA
DILETTA
ALICE
NOEMI
ANGELICA
LUCYNDA MARIA
MADDALENA
HILARY
ISIDE
EMMA
ANGIE
CAMILLA
STELLA
ALICE
ASIA
LUCIA
GIULIA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
ANGELICA
VIVIAN
ELENA
AGNEZIEA
EVA

ASIA
ALYSSA
SOFIA
CARLOTTA
SOFIA
MAYA
MARTA ANDREA
MARTINA
ELENA
MARTINA
DILETTA
ELISA
SERENA
ZEUDI
ELEONORA
AZZURRA
MATILDE
VITTORIA
SOFIA
RACHELE
SARA
COSTANZA
SARA
VIOLA
AURORA
MARTA
EMMA
REBECCA
GIOIA
CAROLINA
MARISOL
AGATA
STELLA
ALICE
ALICE
DILETTA
VIOLA

societa’'

1137
1137

819
1053
1138
2138
1529
2425
1138
1225
1225
1225
2425
3148
3148
1225
1648
2138
2138

719
3751

719
2138
1529
1614
2425
3148
1529
1137
1225
1225
1614
3148
2425
1614
2138
1137
1225
2138
1225
3148
3148
3148
1614

719
3148
1138
1529
1137
1225
3148
2425
1053
1225
1138
2425
2138
2138
3751
3148

719
1138
1529
1511
3148
3148
1138
1138

MONTECCHIO PREC.
MONTECCHIO PREC.
P.A.BREGANZE

P.ART. ARENA
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
ARDOR CORNEDO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
SKATING C.ZANE'
SKATING C.ZANE'
SKATING C.ZANE'
COSTABISSARA PATT.
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
SKATING C.ZANE'
S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
PATT. ART.MALO
CASTELGOMBERTO
PATT. ART.MALO

MVM MOLVENA-MASON
ARDOR CORNEDO
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
COSTABISSARA PATT.
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
ARDOR CORNEDO
MONTECCHIO PREC.
SKATING C.ZANE'
SKATING C.ZANE'
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
MONTECCHIO PREC.
SKATING C.ZANE'

MVM MOLVENA-MASON
SKATING C.ZANE'
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
PATT. ART.MALO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
ARDOR CORNEDO
MONTECCHIO PREC.
SKATING C.ZANE'
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
P.ART. ARENA
SKATING C.ZANE'
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
CASTELGOMBERTO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT. ART.MALO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
ARDOR CORNEDO
ASS.DIL.APAV FARA
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
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2013-2014 M Libero
465818 TODESCHIN
2015-2016 F Libero
527824 BAUCE
524378 BAZZONI
611140 BENATO
593695 BOTTESIN
565774 BRESSANIN
525641 BURATO
588954 CADALDINI
590766 CARRETTA
591125 CEOLA
519041 COCCO
587812 COCIU
591990 D'APRILE
613382 DA SOGHE
527843 DAL MASO
588128 DAL PONTE
584795 DE MARCHI
565653 DE PERON
518921 DISCONZI
614165 FABRELLO
519044 FELTRE
588966 FRIZZO
591989 GALLIO
529431 GALLO
550550 GAZZELLONI
527853 GHIOTTO
614162 LIU

613974 MABILIA
587814 MANASIEV
508130 MILISCHI
586743 MORAS
525681 PASIN
565641 PASQUALE
614167 PASQUALOTTO
588134 PASSUELLO
613978 PERUZZO
551139 PIGNALOSA
518920 RANDON
565643 REFOSCO
571179 SANSIGOLO
568940 SANTIN
614287 SAVIO
565642 SCHENATO
613383 SEGALA
590769 SELLA
613975 SPEROTTO
613976 STROBBE FILIPPI
613973 TOGNOLINI
611141 TURCATO
606912 VITALE
590772 ZANROSSO
527868 ZARANTONELLO
2015-2016 M Libero
614164 BONATO
614166 FIMBIANTI
2017-2018 F Libero
614160 DALLA GUARDA
553307 FEBBE
614456 FERRO
591143 GRIGOLATO
565640 MENEGUZZO
519523 PAVAN
551142 PRANOVI
2017-2018 M Libero
551693 MILANI

GIULIO

MAYA
ANNA
ANNAMARIA
NICOLE
AURORA
ALLYSON
SABRINA
LUCIA
NICOLE
MARTA
SOFIA
GIORGIA
GINEVRA
AURORA MARIA
GIOIA
VITTORIA
ADELE
LIDIA

SARA
SABRINA
GRETA
ELISABETTA
MARTINA
SOPHIA
SPERANZA
MIRANDA
SOFIA
TEODORA
EMMA
GIADA
VIOLA
ALICE
EMILY
ELEONORA
MARIACELESTE
AZZURRA MARIA
IRENE
MELISSA
ILENIA
NOEMI
ELEONORA
IRENE
CARLOTTA
ALESSIA
SOFIA
DILETTA
GAIA
BIANCA
NOELLE
GIULIA
MELISSA

GIOVANNI
EDOARDO

AGATA
ANASTASIA
ANGELA
MATILDE
SERENA
LUDOVICA LISA
LINDA

MARIO

Il Delegato Territoriale F.I.S.R. VI

AHvare Magolsng

societa’'
2189

societa'
3751
819
3148
3751
1053
3148
2425
1225
631
1138
631
719
1053
3148
2138
2425
2425
1138
1225
1138
2425
719
1225
719
3751
1225
2189
631
1614
1529
1614
3751
1225
2138
2189
1138
1138
3751
3751
3751
3751
3751
1053
1225
2189
2189
2189
3148
3148
1225
3148

societa'

GRUPPO SARCEDO

CASTELGOMBERTO
P.A.BREGANZE
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
CASTELGOMBERTO
P.ART. ARENA
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
SKATING C.ZANE'
SKATING CLUB MARANO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
SKATING CLUB MARANO
PATT. ART.MALO
P.ART. ARENA
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
COSTABISSARA PATT.
COSTABISSARA PATT.
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
SKATING C.ZANE'
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
COSTABISSARA PATT.
PATT. ART.MALO
SKATING C.ZANE'
PATT. ART.MALO
CASTELGOMBERTO
SKATING C.ZANE'
GRUPPO SARCEDO
SKATING CLUB MARANO
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
ARDOR CORNEDO
MONTEBELLO H.E P.
CASTELGOMBERTO
SKATING C.ZANE'
MVM MOLVENA-MASON
GRUPPO SARCEDO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
CASTELGOMBERTO
CASTELGOMBERTO
CASTELGOMBERTO
CASTELGOMBERTO
CASTELGOMBERTO
P.ART. ARENA
SKATING C.ZANE'
GRUPPO SARCEDO
GRUPPO SARCEDO
GRUPPO SARCEDO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
PATT.ART.TRISSINO
SKATING C.ZANE'
PATT.ART.TRISSINO

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'
1225 SKATING C.ZANE'

societa'

1225 SKATING C.ZANE'
819 P.A.BREGANZE

719 PATT. ART.MALO
1614 MONTEBELLO H.E P.
3751 CASTELGOMBERTO
1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO
1138 POL.DIL.VALDAGNO

societa'

719 PATT. ART.MALO
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